NTC thermistors for
temperature measurement
Probe assemblies
Series/Type: B57045K
Date: January 2018
© EPCOS AG 2018. Reproduction, publication and dissemination of this publication, enclosures hereto and the
information contained therein without EPCOS' prior express consent is prohibited.
EPCOS AG is a TDK Group Company.

Tinned copper leads
Options
Tighter resistance tolerance available on
request.
Delivery mode
Bulk
Dimensional drawing
Electrical specification and ordering codes
R25
Ω
No. of R/T
characteristic
B25/100
K
Ordering code
1 k 1011 3730 ±3% B57045K0102K000
2.2 k 1013 3900 ±3% B57045K0222K000
4.7 k 4001 3950 ±3% B57045K0472K000
6.8 k 2903 4200 ±3% B57045K0682K000
10 k 2904 4300 ±3% B57045K0103K000
33 k 1012 4300 ±3% B57045K0333K000
47 k 4003 4450 ±3% B57045K0473K000
68 k 2005 4600 ±3% B57045K0683K000
100 k 2005 4600 ±3% B57045K0104K000
150 k 2005 4600 ±3% B57045K0154K000
Reliability data
Test Standard Test conditions ∆R25/R25
(typical)
Remarks